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Sample Size: 1823 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th March 2019

2017 Vote EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con [ Lab | “™® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf | Midiands /1o [ Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1823] 602|563 102| 702 751 | 882 | 941 | 201 | 767 | 434 |421]1039)] 784 219 609 394 445 157

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
We are now going to show you some pictures of
public figures. For each, can you please write in
the text box who you think it is. If you are not
sure please select "Don't know".
[Michael Gove picture]
Right 56 | 68 60 84| 70 58 | 61 51 | 30 50 64 70| 65 44 61 62 51 52 51
Wrong 5 6 4 3 4 6 6 3 2 5 6 4 5 5 2 4 7 4 7
Don'tknow 40 | 26 36 12 26 36 | 33 45 67 46 30 25| 31 51 37 35 43 44 41
[Sajid Javid picture]
Right 35 | 44 37 46 44 37 41 29 22 34 39 40| 42 25 44 36 33 33 27
Wrong 16 | 19 15 22 16 18 17 15 6 13 18 25| 16 16 14 18 17 14 16
Don'tknow 49 | 37 47 32 39 45 | 42 56 72 54 44 35| 41 59 42 46 50 53 57
[Jeremy Hunt picture]
Right 37 | 44 41 63 49 36 | 41 32 19 35 38 46| 43 28 42 42 28 36 30
Wrong 6 7 6 6 5 8 6 6 6 5 6 8 6 6 4 5 7 6 8
Don'tknow 57 | 49 54 30 46 57 53 62 75 60 56 46| 51 66 54 53 64 57 62
[Boris Johnson picture]
Right 93 | 98 97 97 97 95 | 92 93 82 92 95 97| 96 88 93 97 93 88 88
Wrong 2 | 0 1 o0 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1] 2 2 0 1 2 3 5
Don'tknow 6 1 2 3 3 4 6 6 15 7 3 2 2 10 7 2 5 9 6
[Jacob Rees Mogg picture]
Right 59 | 73 60 82 69 62 | 67 51 32 53 69 73| 68 47 62 65 52 55 55
Wrong 6 | 6 5 8 6 7 7 5 5 6 6 7| 6 7 1 6 9 6 5
Don'tknow 35 | 22 35 10 25 32 | 26 43 63 42 25 21| 27 46 37 28 39 39 40
[Domonic Raab picture]
Right 19 | 23 20 41| 26 18 | 24 14 6 17 21 25| 23 14 25 21 15 17 17
Wrong 5 7 5 5 5 6 6 4 1 5 5 7 6 4 5 5 6 4 3
Don'tknow 76 | 70 75 53 69 75 | 70 82 93 78 73 68| 71 83 70 75 79 78 79
[David Lidington picture]
Right 8 11 6 20 11 8 11 5 2 5 8 141 10 4 9 8 5 8 10
Wrong 4 6 3 3 3 5 5 2 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 5
Don'tknow 88 | 83 90 77 85 88 | 84 93 96 91 88 81| 85 93 86 88 89 91 86
[Andrea Leadsom picture]
Right 28 | 39 28 52 37 29 34 23 13 24 31 41| 33 22 32 32 24 27 23
Wrong 9 | 11 10 11 10 10 | 10 8 5 8 11 11 11 6 11 8 10 7 11
Don'tknow 63 | 51 63 37 53 61 | 56 69 81 68 58 49| 56 72 57 59 66 65 67

1 © 2019 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved WWW.yougov.co.uk



